SFARE PARTS £§ 3@55

ERSATZTEILLISTE

LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE
LISTA DE REPUESTOS

SEZNAM NAHRADNICH BILD

CRP 085/59 00621200 4R-9933-23

58

b
L

53 54 55 56

THE CADERMUST 4. Tyoe of tha tonl and 5-dipHts NR of the (ooi fercording to the rating pleta],

From the stator SPECIFY| 2 Palr numbar ffeur dipit} of the pert requires,
Vorn Stator 2.Quanilty,
Du statar CAUTICN] Alf ropairs, adapialions and fests of lhesleciric hand lools et be carriod oul on a professicnet
/ I iy W Dasde actator |eval, I iz nacessary 1o kasp tha safety praseriptions ef $8N, DIN, VDE, CEE andnthers valid in [ha
Pl Y ghvan caunlny:

- 3 Od statoru

@ ] Smatl changas are rasanved with respach io e constunl deveiopmant and imprevaments of ihe tools.

@ iN BER +.Typa der Gerdle und 6-stallige Maschinen-Humenar (nach dam Tvpanschild).
BESTELLUNG IST 2. Beslalinummer (visrstalling) des bogtalon Ersaiztalles.
Z0) BPEZIFIZIEREN] 3. Slickzah!.

HIMWEISUNG! Instendsetungen, Anderungan und Proben de: algktrischan Hancgsrdla mossen
fachméinnlsch durehgefahet warden, Dabal sind dle Slehsrtheitsmefirahman der SN, DI, VDE, CEE
j @ @ und walters, die In dem pegebsnen Lands gliitg sing, % beachten.

Dia Andarungsn sind iafelge teckniscier Eptwickiung urd Yerbassenng vorbshallan,

Black OANS VORTE 1.La type d'oulll el code da |a machine an slx chiffras {selon la olagque
GOMMARDOE slpnaléiigus).
gchwarz INFHQUEZ 8.V} 2, Gedo arlic. {da qualim chiffers) do |2 p:ace demandga,
Dire 3. Quanliig.
] Neg {] AVISH Lea réparatlons, changemants st assais da 'suti'age Alecidqua dainven! dlra ascomelis au
/ Cerné rivaeuprofessianel, On doil se coaformer auy rdgisments da sscurld de GSN, DIN, VDE, GEE st aulras

yalides dans ia pays en gestion,
Les changements sonl réserves sn conaéguance du dévelopmant de 'oulillegs.

HAY DUE 1. Tipo de la haram|unla y ramera da | maguina de seis cilcas (Sagin [a plass
ESPECIFICAR EN dal lpa),
EL PESIDCL 2. Mo padide {da cusiro cliros) del rapuasto padido.

3, Cantldad.

ATENGIONI Las roparaciones, adzpiaciones y snsayos haden egtar sfecutadaa at njvel profesional,
Hay gue culder lss prascripicnas de S5H, DIN, VIDE, CEE y atras validas on 6l pais an cuastién,

Los cainkios guedan resarvades e vista dal deserielio continuo de las herramizntas.

V OSJEDMAVEE 1. Typ ndiadi & $estmising vir Gisle {podle wwkoncudho &l
NUTNO UVEST 2. Internf &slo (Styimistrd) sozadavanding ndh-ednlho il

3. Podat lwsd,
UPCZORNENI] Opravy, zmany a cdzhoutent elekkicksho rutniha ndfar mus 59 pravadeny cdbemé,
Ja rutné se plilom Pidit plecpisy sod o 8N, DIN, VOE, CEE a daléimi jednallivgmi ofadplsy platnymi
v dang zeml,
Zmény seu v disledkuy techniekéhe 2lapdovinl & vyvale vyhrazeny.




ITEM NG, | QUAN. | ORDER-NO. | NDTE THE NAME BENENNUNG APPELLATION DENCMINACICN NAZEV REMARK,
POS, |STiCK| BESTELL-NR | HINWEIS NRTIC
REPERE | QUAN. [NO, JARTICLE | REFERENCE NOTE
MO, POS.; CANT, | NO, PEDIDO | REFERENGIA NOTA
POZICE | KUSD |OBJEDNACE G, | GDKAZ POZNAMHA
1 k] 273.724 38923-28 Packing ring Clehlungsring Bagus d 4lanchéits Ara ds apralamionio Tosnlcl kroudak
2 1 273.732 629 Boaring Hugelingor Roulemsnt Rodaoraienlo Loflske
3 1 271.799 842803 Balancad ralor Roler ausgawushiat Rotor dquillbré Rator aguilbrado Rolor vyvdiany
4 4 273,740 G627 HAesarng Kugellager Rotlemant Radamiente LoZiska
5 % A1ATIS 0805-24 Washer Unterlegachaibe Rendelie Arandela Podioika
8 1 273783 | 0808-03 Shim Ausglolchschalba Cala Atandola iz i Wyrovndvaci podiozk
7 1 273,791 1578-2tm Alrguide pirce Luflloitainfago Conduite deir Conducie del aire Vzduchova vietka
8 1 271802 [B304.08 wound siater Slator gewundon Stator bobind Eslator bobinado Stalor vinuly
] 1 273.808 M4 x58 Scraw Schraube Vis Tomillo Srout
0 1 132470 4,1 Washer Untarlegachait R i Arandala Podiozka
i 1 273813 1040-G5 Wayhor Unleringschalba Rondalla Arandsla Podleika
12 4 273821 | 3440-02 Pivel Zaplan Pivat Pivaole Cap
13 k] 274,259 totar box Molorgehouse Baolte de motaur Caja del molor Moloravd skiis
14 4 158.263 M x 30 Scrow Schraubs Vi Tornilio Sroub
15 2 274.267 | 4803-01 Spring insen Fadarelnlage Intercalage #asilgus Intarcalanto clastico Pérova violka
18 2 273.884 44B%-00 Brush holder Burslanhaltsr Parte-brosso Porigsscobilla DrZék karldéa
17 2 271.760 [ 8660-50 Brush Kohlsnburats Balar Escoblia Kartdd
18 1 273.846 1664-13 Brush cover Birstanknppe Cauvorcla du baini GCublorte de ascobllia Vizke kpridée
19 1 273,856 166413 Brush covar Blirstonkappe Couvercla du balal Cublerio dy escobiln Vizko kartégo
i} 2 258.489 Md x 16 Seraw Schraube Vis Tomiile Groub
k4 1 273.880 5039-09 Hab Haube Capot Capote Kapaola
22 4 273872 38x25 Screw Schraubs \is Tommillo Sroub
23 i 252,163 Max 10 Screw Schrauba Viz Tomillo Sroub
24 1 252422 Mé x 16 Serow Schraute Via Terailio Sroup
25 1 272,574 [ 2287-01 Exhausiing device Absauger Zusatz Exhusglaur Exhnustor Néslovec odsavini
28 1 257333 MG x 20 Scraw Schrauba Vis Tomillo Sroub
27 1 273.888 | 0S07-05 Washer Untorlegact Rondali Arandsla Podlotka
28 1 274,119 {4104-13 Flanch Flansch Bride Brida Pilruba
28 1 271.4688 Saw dizk Snagoschalbe Disqua Dlsce do siera Pllavy kotoud
30 1 274.100 4104-12 Flanch Flansch 8ride Brida Pinbn
n 4 258.017 M4 x 12 Scrow Schraube \ia Tamile Broub
az 4 274070 [ 5073.06 Cover Dockal Gouyercla Cublerte Kyl
a3 1 257,333 {MBx29 Screw Schraube Vis Tomillo Sroub
24 1 273.800 0807-05 Washer Unlarlegachelb Romini Arandela Fodloika
a5 1 110.078 | M8 Nut Multer Ecrou Tuarca Matice
36 1 273,910 {1114-08 Riving knife Spallkei Coutoau - divlzeur Cufia saparadora Rozpdmy klin
a7 ] 273.602 28 Solaly dng Sleharunguring Bagus do surotd Aro da segurdud Pojiatny frouiak
a8 X 273,929 0807-06 Shim Ausgieichschalbe Calo Arandela inlarcalenle Wrovnivacl podioika
39 1 273.937 5074.05 Movabie cover Bewogliche Abdoskung | Couvercle coulissante Cublorto movakie Pohybilvy kryt
40 1 273.045  p4500-99 Spring Fadar Ressor Raaorla Pruilne
41 4 273953 |[Mdx12 Seraw Schraube Vis Temillo Srouh
42 7 273,881 | 5320-72 Bearng cover Lagardacko! Couvercla do palior Cuhierte de palilo Loflakovs viko
43 1 273,968 4202.02 Packing Clchtung Etanchamant Aprelamlonte ‘Tésnén|
44 1 273.808 382308 Packing dng Dichtungsring Bagua d dlanchéité Aro da aprelamionic ‘Téanlcl krouiek
45 1 274.014 0208-85 Washar Unlarepasholl Rondoll Arandala Podliozke
46 1 273.707 RNA 4800 Nosdia bearing Nedsilagor Roulemeant daiguliles Redamienle de agujas Johlové oflske
47 x 274,038 | 0909-88 Shim Ausglalchschelbo Cela Arandala Intarcalants Viyrovndvact podlozka
4B X 276.581 0008-54 Shim Ausgleichscheibe Caols Atghdaln Intercalant W A podlodka
49 1 274,046 7026-03 Spindis Spindal Broche Huslliio Visleno
50 1 27810 | 33s5-08 Goar Zahnrad Rote denlde Rueda dentada Qzubsnd kolo
51 1 272750 1627 Buoaring Kugallager Roulameni Rodamlanio Loisko
52 1 274,054 0787-02 Nut Mutlar Ecrou Tuorcn Malics
53 1 276.545 {MSx28 Scraw Schraubs Vis Temiie Sroub
54 1 101,788 53 Washar Untadegschaibe Hondalla Arandela Podicika
85 1 105,880 5§ ‘Washar Unlofdegschalbe Rondslie Arandaln Padlozka
56 1 274,003 4889-00 Slop Anschlag Bullds Topn Coraz,
57 1 274062 | 528806 Box with cover Metorgehitiuse Hoite avec couvarcle Caja con cublerlo kil o krytom
58 1 274.089 | 0432.08 Screw Sehraubo Vis ‘Tomillo Sroub
39 4 264.127 4 Safaly ring Sleharungsting Baguo da surslé Aso do sogurdad Pojisiny krouZak
&0 1 274,007 305314 PFin St Chaville Clovila Koilk
af 4 254127 14 Safaly ring Sicharungsrinpg Bague de surets Are de seguridad Pojlatry krouzok
52 1 274.143 251021 Slide Flinrunpsschiition Ghanot Teineo 8Sang
53 1 274135 2814-20 Box guide ossembly Gehaussleitung Guiduge da bolts Guide do caja Yaduonl skiing Gpiné
a4 1 24z £611.31 Siop gulda Anschlaplellurg Guldape da butéo Guilda do lopo Veden| dorazd) tiplné
85 1 274305 [M5x 10 Scraw Schraubs Vis Tomlle Sroutr
&8 1 274151 [MBx20 Sucow Schraube Vis Tomilla Srout
67 1 270.537 1881-04 Indicalor Zelger Alguille Indlcader Uknzais!
68 1 274.29% M3x6 Serow Schraube \is Tomillo $roub
69 1 274,478 §0532-09 Scrow Sehraube Vis Tomnlile Sraub
7a 1 278,653 4508-13 Spring Fadar Ressort Rosorie Pruding
79 1 274.283 M3 Nut Multar Ecrou Tuerca Malico
T2 1 274,188 [ 0842-08 Nut Multar Ecrou Tusren Matloe
73 1 120,198 64 Wuasher Untarlagschalbe Randelia Arandala Pediotka
T4 1 274,208 1G50-00m Cable clamp Schelia Parte-cibio Porlacable Plichytke
75 2 251389 M4 x 14 Sctew Schraube Vis Toraille Sroub
.16 2 274216 M8 216 Serow Schrauba Vs Tomillo &roub
77 1 214240 | 7512-11 insart Elnlage Cale Intarcaianis VloZka
T8 1 274275 TS 28 Intartarence supp. capaciier § Entstorkondanaator Condesatour dantiporaglie Gondansador antiparasilo Gdrudovacl kendonzdior
78 1 274224 541814 Handla Griff Poignéa Pufrial Oriadlo
80 1 274.232 KOPP Switch Schalter fnemuplous Iatarmuplor Spinad
81 5 255.320 Md x 20 Screw Schrauba Vis Tomille Sraub
B2 1 274,194 8910-05 Slagvo Schutztullo KManchon Mangulio Mdvladkn
a3 1 144.037 Cord Kabel Cable Cablo Kabol
84 k| 272,588 | 8646-03 Guida gssambiy Lallunp kompiad Guiiage complel Conducto complet Vadlike upind
85 t A72.582 451-03 Wranch Schiissel clé Llava Kig
:1:] 1 115.480 § Wrench Schiossal Clé Ltava K




